
School Year  

2014-2015

District Name Average Daily

Membership

Students with 

Diabetes Type II

Percent Doses 

Administered

0

2,649

0

8

Total by 

County

9,453.306 4 0.04% 2,657

502

4,127

0

2

Total by 

County

14,352.219 9 0.06% 4,631

0

3,987

0

14

Total by 

County

4,415.394 3 0.07% 4,001

0

6,890

0

124

Total by 

County

10,055.015 6 0.06% 7,014

0

11,164

1

279

Total by 

County

15,981.679 13 0.08% 11,444

0

3,338

0

98

Total by 

County

2,355.133 4 0.17% 3,436

24

6,593

0

123

Total by 

County

12,196.287 8 0.07% 6,740

Northcentral Bradford

Other Glucose 

49 0.40%

Northumberland Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

16 0.68%

Montour Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

68 0.43%

Lycoming Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

35 0.35%

Columbia Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

22 0.50%

Clinton Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

44 0.31%

Centre Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

21 0.22%

Oral

Insulin 
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0

1,990

0

16

Total by 

County

2,300.282 0 0.00% 2,006

246

2,196

0

0

Total by 

County

4,880.968 3 0.06% 2,442

0

460

0

0

Total by 

County

640.974 1 0.16% 460

0

4,381

0

150

Total by 

County

5,268.278 4 0.08% 4,531

0

2,284

0

4

Total by 

County

3,863.473 0 0.00% 2,288

85,763.008 55 0.06% 51,650

72

6,551

0

244

Total by 

County

9,400.201 6 0.06% 6,867

0

19,237

0

384

Total by 

County

30,060.706 12 0.04% 19,621

Northcentral

133 0.44%

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

43 0.46%

Lackawanna Oral

Insulin 

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

Total by District 321 0.37%

Northeastern Carbon Oral

Other Glucose 

14 0.36%

Union Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

24 0.46%

Tioga Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

3 0.47%

Sullivan Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

15 0.31%

Snyder Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

10 0.43%

Potter Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon
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0

28,622

239

999

Total by 

County

54,771.929 29 0.05% 29,860

335

27,389

0

411

Total by 

County

45,396.818 23 0.05% 28,135

80

12,527

1

166

Total by 

County

26,189.723 21 0.08% 12,774

155

20,648

0

895

Total by 

County

49,209.149 25 0.05% 21,698

0

4,482

0

49

Total by 

County

7,743.447 6 0.08% 4,531

0

5,805

0

140

Total by 

County

6,214.673 8 0.13% 5,945

0

4,884

0

6

Total by 

County

4,809.179 4 0.08% 4,89027 0.56%

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

29 0.47%

Wayne Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

37 0.48%

Susquehanna Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

147 0.30%

Pike Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

85 0.32%

Northampton Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

178 0.39%

Monroe Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

154 0.28%

Luzerne Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

Lehigh Oral

Insulin 

Northeastern
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3

2,371

0

217

Total by 

County

3,551.336 7 0.20% 2,591

237,347.161 141 0.06% 136,912

0

860

0

11

Total by 

County

580.504 0 0.00% 871

0

3,932

0

309

Total by 

County

5,787.790 4 0.07% 4,241

210

9,991

0

83

Total by 

County

12,140.265 6 0.05% 10,284

0

5,402

0

94

Total by 

County

9,461.183 2 0.02% 5,496

0

4,247

0

93

Total by 

County

4,264.235 4 0.09% 4,340

553

23,520

0

372

Total by 

County

44,109.479 60 0.14% 24,445

Other Glucose 

148 0.34%

Erie Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

20 0.47%

Elk Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

28 0.30%

Crawford Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

50 0.41%

Clearfield Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

30 0.52%

Clarion Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

3 0.52%

Northwestern Cameron Oral

Insulin 

17 0.48%

Total by District 850 0.36%

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

Wyoming Oral

Insulin 

Northeastern
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Percent Doses Name

0

482

0

34

Total by 

County

438.258 0 0.00% 516

0

4,597

0

153

Total by 

County

5,275.459 7 0.13% 4,750

128

9,663

0

195

Total by 

County

12,265.350 10 0.08% 9,986

0

3,673

2

145

Total by 

County

6,394.153 6 0.09% 3,820

0

15,422

4

1,099

Total by 

County

15,610.928 11 0.07% 16,525

0

5,255

1

133

Total by 

County

8,249.648 5 0.06% 5,389

0

2,652

0

53

Total by 

County

4,968.878 8 0.16% 2,705

129,546.130 123 0.09% 93,368Total by District 498 0.38%

Other Glucose 

24 0.48%

Warren Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

30 0.36%

Venango Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

70 0.45%

Mercer Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

27 0.42%

McKean Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

47 0.38%

Lawrence Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

20 0.38%

Jefferson Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

1 0.23%

Forest Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Northwestern
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Diabetes Type I
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0

8,311

0

1,304

Total by 

County

14,915.099 5 0.03% 9,615

0

5,964

1

121

Total by 

County

6,953.561 4 0.06% 6,086

0

11,163

0

398

Total by 

County

19,176.268 8 0.04% 11,561

0

12,394

20

478

Total by 

County

30,200.978 24 0.08% 12,892

26

13,805

0

1,001

Total by 

County

47,726.702 30 0.06% 14,832

0

9,118

3

112

Total by 

County

20,656.891 9 0.04% 9,233

0

452

0

68

Total by 

County

2,090.724 3 0.14% 5203 0.14%

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

62 0.30%

Fulton Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

163 0.34%

Franklin Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

96 0.32%

Dauphin Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

68 0.35%

Cumberland Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

27 0.39%

Blair Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

60 0.40%

Bedford Oral

Insulin 

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

Southcentral Adams Oral
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146

2,254

2

79

Total by 

County

5,836.302 4 0.07% 2,481

0

3,053

0

0

Total by 

County

3,048.000 3 0.10% 3,053

0

7,137

1

108

Total by 

County

19,747.094 12 0.06% 7,246

0

2,265

0

11

Total by 

County

5,501.157 5 0.09% 2,276

0

2,854

1

203

Total by 

County

5,921.190 2 0.03% 3,058

486

37,842

0

2,453

Total by 

County

71,470.674 18 0.03% 40,781

253,244.640 127 0.05% 123,634

162

36,586

3

1,016

Total by 

County

70,580.577 60 0.09% 37,767

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

217 0.31%

Southeastern Berks Oral

Insulin 

231 0.32%

Total by District 847 0.33%

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

22 0.37%

York Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

16 0.29%

Perry Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

71 0.36%

Mifflin Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

16 0.52%

Lebanon Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

12 0.21%

Juniata Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

Huntingdon Oral

Insulin 

Southcentral
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474

59,988

1

549

Total by 

County

97,534.684 28 0.03% 61,012

299

41,909

0

660

Total by 

County

88,836.268 26 0.03% 42,868

611

35,904

26

600

Total by 

County

83,782.017 23 0.03% 37,141

31

27,529

3

580

Total by 

County

74,050.487 27 0.04% 28,143

306

50,027

1

2,420

Total by 

County

137,017.459 39 0.03% 52,754

96

20,144

291

734

Total by 

County

205,476.737 158 0.08% 21,265

0

10,576

3

16

Total by 

County

19,604.772 17 0.09% 10,595

776,883.001 378 0.05% 291,545Total by District 2,343 0.30%

Other Glucose 

64 0.33%

Schuylkill Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

560 0.27%

Philadelphia Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

437 0.32%

Montgomery Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

221 0.30%

Lancaster Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

249 0.30%

Delaware Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

292 0.33%

Chester Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

303 0.31%

Bucks Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Southeastern
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1,362

89,368

9

1,917

Total by 

County

165,211.800 87 0.05% 92,656

0

6,335

0

39

Total by 

County

9,811.724 11 0.11% 6,374

173

19,299

0

613

Total by 

County

32,608.459 25 0.08% 20,085

319

14,060

1

496

Total by 

County

26,976.330 20 0.07% 14,876

167

16,385

0

752

Total by 

County

19,348.830 11 0.06% 17,304

3

8,690

0

375

Total by 

County

17,266.122 7 0.04% 9,068

0

2,037

0

91

Total by 

County

4,809.836 0 0.00% 2,12815 0.31%

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

54 0.31%

Greene Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

77 0.40%

Fayette Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

97 0.36%

Cambria Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

117 0.36%

Butler Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

37 0.38%

Beaver Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

591 0.36%

Armstrong Oral

Insulin 

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

Southwestern Allegheny Oral
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188

7,584

0

200

Total by 

County

9,458.271 8 0.08% 7,972

0

6,559

0

202

Total by 

County

9,681.089 2 0.02% 6,761

92

19,681

2

1,590

Total by 

County

28,128.175 10 0.04% 21,365

286

38,186

0

1,575

Total by 

County

48,900.449 24 0.05% 40,047

372,201.085 205 0.06% 238,636

Total by 

Statewide

1,854,985.025 1,029 0.06% 935,7456,242 0.34%

Disclaimer: Data is reported annually by Educational Institutions to the Pennsylvania Department of 

Health.  Responsibility for data accuracy lies with individual Educational Institutions. The 

Department specifically disclaims responsibility for any analysis, interpretations or conclusions 

made by the user.

Bureau of Community Health Systems

Division of School Health

216 0.44%

Total by District 1,383 0.37%

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

105 0.37%

Westmoreland Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

37 0.38%

Washington Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

37 0.39%

Somerset Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

Indiana Oral

Insulin 

Southwestern


